Sum Insured:

Make of Vehic

Lum Sum:

Date Time File Pass to : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 2		•
2012 TypiSt Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee	160
	Add Fee: Site Insc. (\$)8 +=\$8	35
Report Format:	Tegal value 5	Enstas Orne s	<i>9</i> 7
Lump (Um / I.B.): S 1100	∴eekend \$		195



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





NTU	CINCOME INSUR	RANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref:	Ref: NS/INC17023864/K1tb							
		ND UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date:	15-12-2017							
Ĺ			Code:	INC4							
1.		Policy Particulars	: THIR	PARTY CLAIM							
	Insured Veh.	SLA 29X	Veh. ir	spected	SHD 4961J						
	Policy No.	5075309111-02	Cover	age (\$)	0.00						
	Claim No.		Exces	s (\$)	0.00						
	Assign From		Assign	Date	15/12/2017						
2.		Vehicle Partic	culars &	Condition							
	Make & Model		c.c		0						
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	f Reg.							
	Chassis No.		Colour	•							
	Odometer	-	Steerin	ng							
	Brakes		Modifi	cation							
	General										
3.		***Condition	ons.of.l	yresa, _{talk} .							
		Size	Make		Balance						
	R/H Front Tyre				mm						
	L/H Front Tyre				mm						
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm						
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm						
4.		Description	n of Da	mages							
	-										
5.	Carrier Marie 12 3	General	Inform	ation	d beartaistic class with a con-						
	Accident Date	13/12/2017	 	tion Date	15/12/2017						
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEER	ING PTE	LTD							
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969									
5a.	Gunerat .	Re	marks								
	A)THE INSPECTIO	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WI	HOUT PE	REJUDICE" BASIS.	EPAIRS.						

eBaoTech									Gene	eralClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601	[. prox./a-domina				•	Change La	nguage	Change Passwo	ord • Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	icy Query								
Notice of Loss	Policy	No.				Date of Acci	dent	13/12	2/2017 17:16	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SLA29X							
						Search)				
	Select	Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5075309111-02	EHB LIMOUSINE PTE LTD	201536531R	GFT	drivo PREMIUM	SLA29X	SLA29X	01/11/2017	
						continue :				

TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-Through Survey

Date: 19/12/2017

S/No Income Reference	Claimant (Owner / Taxi Company)	Claimant Vehicle No.	Income Vehicle No.	Date of Accident	Time of Accident	Estimate	Tentative repair cost
1 MT/0974410-001	-	SHB 296H	FR 9507E	08/12/2017	20:30	\$ 5,881.40	\$
2 MT/0972573-002	SMRT TAXI PTE LTD	SHB 5526L	PC 1212T	2102/21/50	11:55	\$ 11,118.80	\$ 3,804.26
3 MT/0973730-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION	SHA 4611K	SLB 3927D	13/12/2017	17:05	\$ 57,185.67	TOTALLOSS
4 MT/0973608-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION	SHD 4961J	SLA 29X	13/12/2017	19:30	\$ 2,657.80	\$ 1,100.00
5 MT/0973636-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION	SHD 4854K	SKW 1217J	13/12/2017	8:45	\$ 3,328.54	\$ 1,050.00
6 MT/0971714-002	SMRT TAXI PTE LTD	SHD 6094Z	SLM 7705T	2102/11/62	1:50	\$ 13,427.15	\$ 5,700.00

Claim received from LKK



GENTARI ON COMFORTDELGRO

Date/Time: 14.12.2017 16:17

Page : 1

ज्याः	ARU Ke	pair	TP(CLSO)1	
)MER			er andre er e	
:	COMFORT	TRA	NSPORTATION	l PI

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305097898

/1 / 1							
) MER	COMFOR 7 383 SI	0100	_		ON	PTE	LTD
:SS (R)	Singap 655087	ore s	INGA	PORE		717	
(P)				,-	·		

REGN NO. SHD4961J	MILEAGE
MAKE: HYUNDAI	FUEL E1/2F
MODEL I-40 13	.12.2017 20:30
YR OF MANU. 17.09.2014	TARGET DATE
CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMEU059553	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 13.12.2017

TURE: 3P 13.12.17

NO

JNT CARD NO.

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

ED & PASSED OUT BY:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
SERVICE ADVIS	OR .		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
igement Slip	•	Exit Pass	
.: SHD4961J	LIMTS	Vehicle No.: SHD4961J	
ervice Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date
ned to Service Reception upo	n collection	To be kept by Security Guard	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/12/2017 11:37
Date Of Accident	13/12/2017 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident	RAFFLES AVE > STAMFORD/RIZ-CARLTON HOTEL EXIT

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SHD4961J

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Co Reg No 199303821R

Email Address FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HYUNDAI Model 140

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number MCOM0016

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHIN CHI YEOW (CHEN ZHIYAO)

NRIC No S7205633G

Date Of Birth 14/02/1972

Occupation OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 14/05/1992

Driving Experience 25 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address CHIYEOW72@GMAIL.COM

Address.

139 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD # 04-1477

Postcode

\$470139

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS SEE ATTACHED (TYPE OF ACCIDENT - HEAD TO SIDE)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLA29X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

CHENG GUAN THONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7345483B

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

LEFT FRT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number **Email Address**

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

CHIN CHI YEOW (CHEN ZHIYAO) Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

45

NECK

SHD4961J

YES

NO

139 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD # 04-1477

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT_NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO REG NO. 19930362 P

> Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Jackson Heng CSO

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ETCHPLAN The Rive Canton B SHAD HAID SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 13th 12 2017 at about 1930 hrs, of vehicle A was driving along Raffles are toward Stamford road to the most right lane, wehrele B desh ant from							`	oke:	LCI	IFR	aii r	y.															
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 13th 12 2017 at about 1930 hms, & Vehicle A was ariving along Raffles are toward Stamford road of								•																			
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 13th 12 2017 at about 1930 hrs, & Vehicle A was driving along Raffles are toward Stormford road b	KETCH PLAN		h	4	. 1	ţ	ł																				
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 13th 12 2017 at about 1930 hrs, & Vehicle A was driving along Raffles are toward Stormford road b			ζ.		II.	H		\prod	4	T		Ţ.	П				Ŧ	1		4	1	\mp	\square		+	\vdash	\Box
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 13th 12 2017 at about 1930 hrs, & Vehicle A was driving along Raffles are toward Stormford road b	╫┼┼┼┼	╅┼┼						力	7	ماد		Œ	: 1		\mathcal{A}	4	.1.				1	+		口	1		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 13th 12 2017 at about 1930 hrs, & Vehicle A was driving along Raffles are toward Stormford road b									4	TY.	Α.			-	7	Y	W	10	7	\dashv	+	+	╀┦	\vdash	+	\vdash	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 13th 12 2017 at about 1930 hrs, & Vehicle A was driving along Raffles are toward Stormford road b	╏╏ ╋┼┼┼	╅	+-1	-					1	-	+	+	\Box	\top	\vdash			t			1	上	世	口			
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 13th 12 2017 at about 1930 hrs, & Vehicle A was driving along Raffles are toward Stormford road b							17	3	7	4		1		Ţ.,	-			Ι,	A		t)	مل	1	-	72	\forall	-201
on 13th/12/2017 at about 1930 hrs, of vehicle A was driving along Rightles are toward Stamford road o		 				,	1	11-4	+	\star	[\	+	H	+	+	\vdash	-	1	۲		7	1		1	-31	9	-
on 13th/12/2017 at about 1930 hrs, of vehicle A was driving along Rightles are toward Stamford road o		13			Ш	`		7	- 1	\mp	\Box	1		1			1	1	7		_	Ţ	Ł				<u> </u>
on 13th/12/2017 at about 1930 hrs, of vehicle A was driving along Rightles are toward Stamford road o	┞╏┋╏╒ ┢	+2			\vdash	╁	17	+	-	+	廾	+	\Box	+	-	H	+	+(В) [쿡	#	P		1	×	•
on 13th/12/2017 at about 1930 hrs, of vehicle A was driving along Rightles are toward Stamford road o										7		1		1		П					7	7	\perp	\Box		L	ļ
on 13th/12/2017 at about 1930 hrs, of vehicle A was driving along Rightles are toward Stamford road o	┞┼┼┼┼┼					Ď.	++				╁╌	┿	┼┤		-	-	-	+-	-	-	+	+	+	╁┼	+	+	┢
on 13th/12/2017 at about 1930 hrs, of vehicle A was driving along Rightles are toward Stamford road o		11			\					#	廿	\perp		İ	1			1			1	#	1		工	Ι.	
on 13th/12/2017 at about 1930 hrs, of vehicle A was driving along Rightles are toward Stamford road o	[1			+	╁	H	+-	₩	╌	\vdash		+	Н	+	+	+-	\vdash	\dashv	+	╁	╟┤		+	-
on 13th/12/2017 at about 1930 hrs, of vehicle A was driving along Rightles are toward Stamford road o		TOX	4		4							上		工	1	. استا						1	丁		7.	1	
on 13th/12/2017 at about 1930 hrs, of vehicle A was driving along Rightles are toward Stamford road o	╂╌┼╌┞╌┼╌	+++	7	1	^ -	-	-	-H	-+	+	\vdash		╁╌╁	+	+	-	-	+-		\vdash	\dashv		+	\vdash			⊢
on 13th/12/2017 at about 1930 hrs, of vehicle A was driving along Rightles are toward Stamford road o										1				士	二		土	1		<u>† †</u>	1	土	1		Ì	.L.	Ì.
driving along Raffles are toward Stormford road o	ESCRIBE CIRCL	UMSTAN	CES (OF TH	IE AC	CIDI	ENT																				
driving along Raffles are toward Stormford road o	21. 12.41	1					1	72	<u>. </u>	. 0.		7				_					1	_	'n	_			_
•	ON 12.	-1121	シ り	1+	<u>an</u>	0	100) (V	(૧વ્ય	50	> v	<u>۷۲</u>	<u>ر</u> د		_	7,		: w	<u>ጥር</u>	<u> </u>	<u>ν</u>		ţ. '	<u>~</u>	a	<u>~</u>
•															•												
•	27 12 11 4- 6	~15) loc		() _	Щ	las	٠ ,	2	NO		<u></u> نا	_			Γ	01	<u>ام.</u>		T		t	V	<u></u>		J.	h
the most right lane, welvele B desh out from	WHO HAS	1 con	~ · ·	٦	1500	T	٥٠٠	> (Л	<u> </u>		O	W	<u> </u>	-0	1	>	W		4	O.	Ø.				_	<u>~</u>
the most might lane, welvele B desh out from						-														`	•						
the work with the transfer of	the m	+	₩	(C.	4	λ.	71. IN	0		si.	₹l.		4.		r	3	- 7	ماد	_	1		10	ال	-	1.	1	<u></u>
	two on		,,,	- 1	F.O.	- U	VV* \		/ _			4.1	_	_		_			حر -						-		

emny	Kingflie	S UNC 1	toward '	swimfan	X rough b
st Mic	ulit lan	مع خاوا	rele B	desh 1	ent from
L Cent	ton ho	Cel Oxi	it and	1 bang	onto in
M Ma	int to	at por	îton:		
	st Mo	st Might lav 2 Centlen ho	st right lane, well 2 Centlen hotel Ex	st right lane, welvele B	along Rights are toward Stringon ist right lane, welvele B desh is a Centron hotel Exit and bang A right front portron.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

CO. REG. NO. 1993028218

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Jo	h Ref	No :	305	097898			ENGINEERING					
Date		:	•	/12/17		59 Lo	fortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd oyang Drive Singapore 508969 6546 8156					
FINAL	IZATIO	ON FOI	RM									
То	:			LKK		Fax :						
Attn	:		KA	ĻVIN ANG								
Vehicle	e Reg	No.	: SHD4	1961J	Date	e of Accident :	13-Dec-17					
The su	irvey a	nd esti	mates of t	he repairs of the ab	ove-mentioned	d vehicle are a	s follows:-					
1.	The re	pair jol	b shall bill	to:	NTUC		SLA 29X					
2.	The fir	nalized	amount s	hall be:								
	(a)	Spare	Parts afte	r List discount								
	(b)	Labou	r Charges									
		Total:	for Part-B	y-Part Repair Cos	t							
	(c.)	Total f	or Lumpsi	r (if applicable) um repair cost after ı Repair cost	Less: <u>20%</u>	-	\$1,100.00 \$1,100.00					
4.	We sh within	all trea		i	rect and Conf							
	Signat Name Tel		LIMTS	JMH 62148398	_ Siç _ Na	Signature Name KALVIN Date: 18/12/17						
	Fax	: .		65468156	_							
For Of	fficial	Use Or	niy									
	1	ltem		Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks					
1. Re	ntal Ra	ate P/D	ay		YES							
2. Los			Paid		1							
3. Sui				74	1	<u> </u>						
of o	dical F		n behalf									
Remai						•						
	-											

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 4961J

NTUC-LISHM TS
DATE 15/12/2017

LKK-Kalvin

MODEL

MAKE

· HVIINDAI i40

MODEL	: HYUNDAI i40		Milli	<u>, </u>		
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Am	ount	
	Front Fender (RH)			\$	619.00	
	Front Fender Shield (RH)			\$	169.80	
	Front Fender Retainer			\$	9.20	
	Front Door Mirror (RH)			\$	980.50	
	Front Door Mirror (RH) X region SUR TOTAL					
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 1,	778.50	
	LESS 20%			\$	355.70	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 1,	422.80	
	Front Door Comfort Logo (RH)			\$	75.00	Nett
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote			\$ \$ \$	400 560:00 500:00 50.00 50.00	410
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 1,	160.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 2,	657.80	
	Kalvir (CKK) 15/12/17 10206 2 Paga	-				
		th • 1	KK Aufo C 1301's heno e Repressor 1501's heno pressor 1501's heno pder 1501's heno	notify		·
	After Repair philo	Signa	twiedged by Repairer wret:	in dicent	- 1	
		Date:	<u> </u>			
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th	e above ve	hicle. The final repair q	uantum v		



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





Thatcham escribe

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD			NS/INC17023864	4/K1tbe2	
73 BRAS BASAH ROAD #05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSESINGAPORE 189556			02-01-2018		
		Code:	INC4		
	Policy Particulars	:=THIR	D PARTY CLÁIM		
Insured Veh.	SLA 29X	Veh. lı	nspected	SHD 4961J	
Policy No.	5075309111-02	Сочег	age (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.	MT/0973608-002	Exces	s (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assig	n Date	15/12/2017	
2.	Vehlčle Partic	ulars 8	Condition		
Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c		1685	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	of Reg.	2014	
Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMEU059553	Colou	Г	BLUE	
Odometer	391976	Steeri	ng	IN ORDER	
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modifi	cation	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
General	FAIR				
	Conditi	ons of	lyres .	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
	Size	Make		Balance	
R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST	LAKE	7 mm	
L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE		7 mm	
R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE		7 mm	
L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST	LAKE	7 mm	
4.	Description	on of Da	amages 📲		
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S	FRONT	PORTION.		
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.				
5.	Genera	Inform	ation / 🛝		
Accident Date	13/12/2017	Inspec	tion Date	15/12/2017	
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEER	RING PTI	E LTD		
	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969				
5a.	R	emarks			
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.					
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days					



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 4961J

Qty	Description of Parts	Gondition	Estimate Ey Workshop (\$)	
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT FENDER (RH)	DENTED	619.00	619.00
1	FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH)	SERVICEABLE	169.80	-
1	FRONT FENDER RETAINER	SERVICEABLE	9.20	-
1	FRONT DOOR MIRROR (RH)	TO REPAIR	980.50	-
1	FRONT DOOR (RH) (NPA)	TO REPAIR	-	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-355.70	-123.80
			1,422.80	495.20
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO (RH) (SN)	NECESSARY	75.00	75.00
			75.00	75.00
	LABOUR			
	THATCHAM STANDARD REPAIR TIME ON BODY WORKS.		610.00	400.00
	THATCHAM TTS STANDARD SPRAY PAINTING COST AND LABOUR.		550.00	430.00
			1,160.00	830.00
	GRAND TOTAL	-	2,657.80	1,400.20

	and the control of th
DECOMMENDED ASSTACISMOS IN DEDAIDS	00.00 Maria 1980 Maria
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS.	
The state of the s	
TO THE ODE ACCIDENT CONDITIONS/CONFIDMENT	
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)	
The state of the s	Land to the state of the state

Report Ref No. NS/INC17023864/K1tbe2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.